Gilda's Club 5k

Age Group Results

September 17, 2016

Fastdog Timing www.ERCrace.com

Men: Top Finishers 0- 0 1-10 11-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99
Women: Top Finishers 0- 0 1-10 11-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99

Top

1 Shane Logan 1567
Top

1 Erica Thomas 664
Top

1 Quinn Dewitz 1572

2 Dalton Dewitz 1575
Top

Elizabeth Foskey 552

Angela Chapman 529

Chloe Dewitz 1573

—
€

38

28

64
140

84
86
141

17:40.3

21:33.3

28:33.5
41:45.0

30:20.2
30:34.0
42:11.2

5:42/M

6:57/M

9:13/M
13:28/M

9:47/M
9:52/M
13:36/M


http://www.ercrace.com/
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Gage Whiting
Ben Atteberry
Zac Atteberry

Marisa Mattice Novi
Belle Wadle

Kyle Watkins Royal Oak
Matthew Doctoroff
Jeremy Rzeppa
Jordan Whiting
Kotaro Broderick Bloomfield Hills
Jack Lorey Royal Oak
Justin Watkins Royal Oak
Spencer Morris Bloomfield
Trever Locklear

Darian Locklear

Keagan Witczak

Max Atteberry

Ryan Witczak

Jack Hoffman

Evan Cardew

Nicole Morehouse
Ana Davis Bloomfield Hills
Elizabeth Owens

1534
681
682

693
700

1533
685
1565
1535
1581
691
1532
612
589
590
1537
680
1538
688
683

1550
540
695

10

17
13
18
12
15
17
17
18
17
14
14
13
17
13
13

13
15
16

17
120

133
150

6
9
14
21
22
25
37
42
59
63
69
129
146
155
156

68
105

20:35.4
22:43.8
35:31.6

38:42.1
49:52.2

21:30.6
21:48.3
22:29.8
23:45.0
23:56.6
24:12.3
25:26.8
26:12.9
28:15.2
28:32.0
28:57.9
37:34.3
46:36.0
1:03:50.5
1:05:43.7

21:45.6
28:51.6
32:53.8

6:38/M
7:20/M
11:27/M

12:29/M
16:05/M

6:56/M
7:02/M
7:15/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
8:12/M
8:27/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
12:07/M
15:02/M
20:35/M
21:12/M

7:01/M
9:18/M
10:36/M
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Sofia Rowland
Clare Lorey Royal oak

Bridget Lorey Royal Oak

Aaron Knochel
Blake Cash
Charles Meyers
David Thomas
Shawn Jaskowiak Rochester
Joshua Lampar

Richard Keiser

Steve Sienkowski

Carlos Calderon

Erica Thomas
Julia Schroeder
Brittany Simon
Stephanie Hill
Elizabeth Gurecki
Hilary Marusak Troy Ml
Emma Brown
Allesandra ladipaolo
Allison Dunne
Nicole Pascaretta Rochester
Jenny Haddo
Breana Witte
Meghan Behen
Danielle Ringer
Ashley Keiser
Audra Jantz
Rachel Winagar

Pleasant Ridge

Bloomfield Twp.

Shelby Twp

698
690
692

579
524
608
663
573
584
577
656
1593

664
652
657
1576
559
599
517
571
545
624
562
679
1587
1563
1590
572
678

14
15
12

22
23
23
29
28
21
28
28
26

148
151
152

23
29
40
43
45
54
85
101

15
32
41
49
74
76
88
92
108
109
110
118
124
130
131
142

49:14.6

15:53/M

1:00:14.2 19:26/M
1:00:16.2 19:26/M

20:56.9
24:04.7
24:35.0
25:40.0
26:24.8
26:30.7
27:42.9
30:21.5
32:19.4

21:33.3
22:33.4
24:56.9
26:04.2
27:00.0
29:25.6
29:37.8
30:47.7
31:35.0
33:37.3
33:50.9
34:14.0
35:21.6
36:08.6
37:42.4
37:52.3
42:13.6

6:45/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:17/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:56/M
9:47/M
10:25/M

6:57/M
7:16/M
8:03/M
8:25/M
8:43/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:56/M
10:11/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
11:03/M
11:24/M
11:39/M
12:10/M
12:13/M
13:37/M
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Morgan Behen

Shane Logan
Shawn Mueller
Michael Gurecki
Larry Ripari

Billy Ripari

Dave Crosslin
Adam Colley
Mike Harris
Ronald Caldwell
Steven Mueller
Ryan McWhirter
Daniel Maiorano
John Duffy
Derick Vizzini
Mike Ramey

Courtney Ciullo
Alison Duffy
Dawn Daniels

Angela Chatzopoulos
Stephanie Pasquantonio
Bernadette Griessel
Sarah Vandenheede

Carrie Greed
Hilary Dubay
Amanda Vizzini
Janice Quigg
Jessica Romeo
Carrie Herron

Birmingham Ml

Ferndale

Saint Clair Shores

Troy
Royal Oak

royal oak

Harrison Township
Troy

Royal Oak

1588

1567
614
560
637
636
537
535

1562
519
615
605
594
544
670
633

531
543
538
530
625
557
667
556
1585
669
632
640
1569

32
31
33
34
32
34

39
34
33
33
33
34
38

33
33
35
37
33
30
38
34

32
35
32

154

12
20
28
31
34
48
53
56
57
71
73
96
100

26
50
52
66
67
77
78
83
94
95
106
115
116

1:01:12.4 19:45/M

17:40.3
19:33.0
22:22.6
23:41.5
24:27.3
24:54.4
25:15.8
26:58.1
27:41.0
27:58.1
28:02.2
29:14.1
29:20.4
32:.014
32:12.9

24:20.4
27:04.0
27:37.0
28:37.6
28:43.2
29:50.9
29:52.5
30:18.8
31:41.7
31:59.1
33:01.7
34:43.3
35:04.5

5:42/M
6:18/M
7:13/M
7:38/M
7:53/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:42/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
10:20/M
10:23/M

7:51/M
8:44/M
8:55/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
10:13/M
10:19/M
10:39/M
11:12/M
11:19/M
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Christine Obrien
Liz Dewitz
Andrea Beauvais
Ubong Essien

Eric Rzeppa

Eric Malzahn
Erik Fix

Chuck House
Rich Heide

Eric Sassak

Rob Atteberry
Dermott Carr
Keith Labrecque
Steven Lorey

Jennifer Abate
Amy Sudik-Kerker
Kelly McDowell

Jacqueline Schank-Ulch

Tracy Mitchell
Nancy Eastman
Amy Piazzon
Terri Krasicky

Luckshie Nithiyananthan

Mary Marco
Stacy Doctoroff
Lisa Simone
Kelly House
Mary Niehaus
Anu Kumaran

Sterling Heights Ml

White Lake
Royal Oak Ml

Royal Oak Ml

Royal Oak

Royal Oak
Farmington Hills

Utica Ml
White Lake

620
541
512
547

646
595
1560
567
564
648
507
522
1571
591

501
661
601
650
1564
546
628
580
618
596
542
1561
568
616
582

36
38
39
39

49
47
43
49
44
49
44
45
40
47

41
42
45
48
46
48
47
49
42
46
45
43
45
47
47

122
143
144
149

13
16
35
46
70
81
121
126
127
136

24
39
55
58
61
72
87
90
91
93
103
104
114
119
123

35:36.8
42:15.7
42:23.6
49:16.9

22:28.0
22:37.4
25:17.5
26:45.7
29:01.3
30:15.5
35:33.7
36:17.2
36:33.4
39:23.1

24:10.2
25:37.2
27:47.5
28:06.4
28:24.3
29:16.2
30:45.5
31:31.1
31:32.9
31:36.8
32:26.7
32:41.4
34:37.4
35:23.5
35:49.8

11:29/M
13:38/M
13:40/M
15:54/M

7:15/M
7:18/M
8:09/M
8:38/M
9:22/M
9:45/M
11:28/M
11:42/M
11:47/M
12:42/M

7:48/M
8:16/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:10/M
9:26/M
9:55/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
11:10/M
11:25/M
11:33/M
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Lorraine Rizza
Annie Thomas
Shelley Paulisin
Etta Lampar

John Gahrs
Timothy Babinski
Scott Forster
Bruce Berndt
Ken Price
Michael O'Connor
David Culton

Joe Burns

Jeff Kendall
Stephen Wadle
Edward Orlowski
John Abela

Brian Krasicky
Michael Metz
Paul Cayen
Marty Kadolph
Ted Behen

Jennifer Rea

Dawn Forgacs
Laura Varon Brown
Elizabeth Wawro

Isabel Holland-Davis

Yvette Metz
Rhonda Jean
Donetta Behen

Beverly Hills

Oxford Ml

Farmington Ml

Southfield Ml

Farmington Hills

Rochester Hills

Rochester Hills

Bloomfield Hills

Rochester Hills

639
665
626
583

1568
510
551
516

1559

1591

1556

1558
578
672
621
502
581
607
526
574

1589

634
550
668
674
566
606
1583
514

49
46
43
47

52
53
56
58
59
50
51
58
59
50
51
53
50
59
59
51

50
50
55
50
54
59

57

132
134
135
139

4
11
18
19
27
36
44
60
62
79
80
82
89
97

107

125

153

10
30
33
47
75
98
112
117

38:05.5
38:46.0
39:12.5
40:48.5

20:38.2
21:53.7
22:49.2
23:16.1
24:24.9
25:22.1
26:26.6
28:21.0
28:26.0
30:11.1
30:13.7
30:17.3
31:14.2
32:03.6
33:32.2
36:14.1
1:01:10.3

21:49.7
24:38.6
25:14.0
26:53.8
29:27.4
32:09.1
34:31.6
35:12.2

12:17/M
12:30/M
12:39/M
13:10/M

6:39/M
7:04/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:52/M
8:11/M
8:32/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
10:05/M
10:20/M
10:49/M
11:41/M
19:44/M

7:02/M
7:57/M
8:08/M
8:40/M
9:30/M
10:22/M
11:08/M
11:21/M
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Rhonda Thomas

10 Jennifer Sanderson

11 Sylvia Rowland

Top
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David Stohl

Tom Penn

Wayne Zimmerman
Dennis Keener

Ron Dubin

William Morris

Karen Price
Bethany Mosshart
Sharon Keener

Macomb Ml

Troy Ml

Lake Orion Ml

Bloomfield

Lake Orion

662
647
641

1570
627
1582
575
1586
611

631
613
576

56
50
50

61
69
73
63

61

63
60
62

137
138
147

51
65
99
113
128
145

38
102
111

39:29.4
40:11.8
47:57.9

27:21.9
28:35.9
32:10.6
34:33.6
37:18.6
43:48.7

25:31.4
32:22.3
34:15.9

12:44/M
12:58/M
15:28/M

8:49/M
9:13/M
10:23/M
11:09/M
12:02/M
14:08/M

8:14/M
10:26/M
11:03/M




